SPECIFICATIONS:
Dial Size: 1-1/2", 2", 2-1/2" or 4"
Accuracy: ±3-2-3% ANSI Grade B
±2-1-2% ANSI Grade A (4" SS only)
Case: 304SS
Bezel: 304SS Crimped
Socket: Brass or 316SS
Bourdon Tube: Brass or 316SS

30
Tel-Tru Manufacturing Company
➤ HOW TO ORDER:
MODEL
CODE
DIAL TUBE &
SOCKET
CASE CONN.
LOCATION
CONN.
TYPE
RANGE &
SCALE
OPTIONS
1-1/2" 15 33 B = Brass S = Stainless Steel 1 = 1/8" L = Lower 1 = NPT See Range Front Flange*
C = Center Back Chart T = Dry (No Fill)
S = SS G = Glycerine Fill
S = Silicone fill
2" 20 33 B = Brass S = Stainless Steel 4 = 1/4" L = Lower 1 = NPT See Range Front Flange*
S = SS C = Center Back Chart T = Dry (No Fill)
G = Glycerine Fill
S = Silicone fill
2-1/2" 25 33 B = Brass S = Stainless Steel 4 = 1/4" L = Lower 1 = NPT See Range Front Flange*
S = SS C = Center Back Chart U-Clamp ** (sold separately)
T = Dry (No Fill)
G = Glycerine Fill
S = Silicone fil
4" 40 33 B = Brass S = Stainless Steel 4 = 1/4" L = Lower 1 = NPT See Range T = Dry (No Fill)
S = SS S = Stainless Steel 2 = 1/2" Chart G = Glycerine Fill
S = Silicone fill
CONN.
SIZE
To Build A Part Number:  Select one code from each column to build your gauge.
IMPORTANT NOTES:
• Intervals and division based on 4" dial size--SPECS MAY VARY.
• Other ranges available, minimum quantities required.
V1Z = 30" Hg 5" .5"
Z2Z = 30-0-30 10" 5 1" .5
Z3Z = 30-0-60 10" 10 2" 1
Z4Z = 30-0-100 30" 10 2" 2
Z5Z = 30-0-160 30" 20 10" 5
CODE = RANGE INTERVALS DIVISIONS
(psi) (Hg) (psi) (Hg) (psi)
F8F = 0-1000 100 10
H2F = 0-1500 200 20
H5F = 0-2000 200 20
H9F = 0-3000 300 100
J8F = 0-5000 500 100
CODE = RANGE INTERVALS DIVISIONS
(psi) (psi) (psi)
B7F = 0-15 2 .2
C6F = 0-30 3 .5
D6F = 0-60 5 1
D9F = 0-100 10 1
E4F = 0-160 20 2
E5F = 0-200 20 2
E8F = 0-300 30 5
F2F = 0-400 50 5
F4F = 0-600 50 10
CODE = RANGE INTERVALS DIVISIONS
(psi) (psi) (psi)
➤ 33B STANDARD RANGES:
Note--Dual Scale: psi/bar/kpa
V1A = 30" Hg 5" .5"
Z2A = 30-0-30 10" 5 1" .5
Z3A = 30-0-60 10" 10 2" 1
Z4A = 30-0-100 30" 10 2" 2
Z5A = 30-0-160 30" 20 10" 5
Z6A = 30-0-200 30" 20 10" 5
Z7A = 30-0-300 30" 30 10" 5
CODE = RANGE INTERVALS DIVISIONS
(psi) (Hg) (psi) (Hg) (psi)
F8A = 0-1000 100 20